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C1 Dame (C1D) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U34 144 GAUBERT ELSA 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 28.66 1 46.86 00.00
2 1/U23 143 FONTAINE LAURA 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 30.13 2 48.71 +01.85
3 2/U23 141 VITALI-GUILBERT EVE 0703 - CK TAIN TOURNON 31.05 3 50.09 +03.23
4 3/U23 142 BEZIAT MARGOT 3105 - VENERQUE EAUX VIVES 31.24 4 50.52 +03.66

C1 Dame U18 (C1DU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 138 FOUROTTE CAMILLE 5807 - UNION SPORTIVE CHARITOISE 32.12 1 53.07 00.00
2 2/U18 136 HUIBAN-DESCOFFRE CAROLE 9202 - BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 32.57 3 53.11 +00.04
3 3/U18 135 TCHAO SARAH 2403 - UNION SPORTIVE NEUVICOISE DE CK 32.41 2 53.15 +00.08
4 4/U18 133 BEAUDUCEL ANGELINE 2214 - C.K.C PLANCOET 33.46 5 54.07 +01.00
5 5/U18 137 KOUBAITI NORA 8606 - VALLEE VONNE CK 33.75 6 54.48 +01.41
6 6/U18 132 BIDAULT YAELLE 2214 - C.K.C PLANCOET 32.69 4 55.10 +02.03
7 7/U18 134 PEREZ JUDITH 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 34.58 7 56.07 +03.00

C1 Homme (C1H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U34 29 SAUTEUR NICOLAS 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 25.23 2 41.98 00.00
2 2/U34 32 FERRION CHARLES 6102 - PL ARGENTAN CANOË KAYAK 25.41 3 42.01 +00.03
3 3/U34 31 TROUBADY PIERRE 2417 - ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 25.21 1 42.48 +00.50
4 4/U34 34 VIENS THEO 8404 - CLUB CK L'ISLOIS 25.74 5 42.61 +00.63
5 1/U23 23 ROUSSEAU GAETAN 7903 - CK NIORTAIS 26.20 9 42.85 +00.87
6 5/U34 27 KLATT ETIENNE 8402 - JEUNE CK AVIGNONNAIS 25.52 4 43.11 +01.13
7 2/U23 33 ZANNI MATTEO 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 26.17 6 43.18 +01.20
8 3/U23 26 PASSERNIG LOUIS 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 26.17 7 43.40 +01.42
9 6/U34 28 PERREAU MATHIS 7705 - TORCY CK 26.18 8 43.42 +01.44

10 4/U23 21 QUENAULT RAPHAEL 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 27.18 10 45.15 +03.17
11 5/U23 25 CHEVALLIER JEAN 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 27.71 11 45.38 +03.40
12 7/U34 22 DESEUSTE PIERRE 3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 27.94 12 46.68 +04.70

/U34 24 RUIZ ANTHONY 2417 - ALP GNP PERIGUEUX Abd
/M35 30 SANTAMARIA STEPHANE 2410 - GALO PORT SAINTE FOY Abs Abs

C1 Homme U18 (C1HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 12 PISCHEK JAN GABIN 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 27.24 1 45.07 00.00
2 2/U18 14 NIKIEMA-SCHWARZ NOA 9202 - BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 27.70 2 45.54 +00.47
3 3/U18 17 DELEPLANCQUE PAUL 8606 - VALLEE VONNE CK 27.80 3 45.59 +00.52
4 4/U18 11 BIENASSIS ROBIN 8604 - CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS 28.01 4 46.17 +01.10
5 5/U18 10 PICHARD EMILE 7209 - CK CLUB FERTOIS 28.25 6 46.26 +01.19
6 6/U18 16 CANEVET YANN 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 28.46 8 46.31 +01.24
7 7/U18 8 DINALLY ILYAN 7705 - TORCY CK 28.15 5 46.65 +01.58
8 8/U18 9 AUVOLAT GABRIEL 8501 - CK FONTENAY LE COMTE 28.35 7 47.06 +01.99
9 9/U18 13 BREISCH YOAN 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 28.50 9 47.42 +02.35

10 10/U18 6 FLOUVAT TOM 6102 - PL ARGENTAN CANOË KAYAK 30.45 11 48.96 +03.89
11 11/U18 7 DIDIER THEO 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 30.40 10 49.08 +04.01

C2 Homme (C2H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

1 1/U34 127
TROUBADY PIERRE
MORET HUGUES

2417/4409 - ALP GNP PERIGUEUX/GETIGNE CK 23.83 1 39.88 00.00

2 2/U34 126
COMBE CORENTIN
MONJANEL CLEMENT

1911 - HAUTE CORREZE KAYAK CLUB 24.45 2 40.11 +00.23

3 3/U34 129
ROUSSIN MANOEL
ROUSSIN TANGUY

2403 - UNION SPORTIVE NEUVICOISE DE CK 24.58 3 40.63 +00.75



4 4/U34 122
RUIZ ANTHONY
KLATT ETIENNE

2417/8402 - ALP GNP PERIGUEUX/JEUNE CK AVIGNONNAIS24.61 4 40.81 +00.93
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Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

5 5/U34 124
DESEUSTE PIERRE
GUIZIOU MAXENCE

3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 25.25 6 41.23 +01.35

6 6/U34 128
SAUTEUR NICOLAS
VIENS THEO

2415/8404 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE/CLUB CK L'ISLOIS25.75 7 41.60 +01.72

7 7/U34 125
PASSERNIG LOUIS
PERREAU MATHIS

6803/7705 - C.K. APACH COLMAR/TORCY CK 25.02 5 42.06 +02.18

8 1/U23 119
QUENAULT RAPHAEL
CHEVALLIER JEAN

6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 25.90 9 42.58 +02.70

9 2/U23 123
TOSTAIN DIMITRI
PAYEN JEROME

7705 - TORCY CK 25.88 8 43.05 +03.17

10 3/U23 121
GAUD THOMAS
ZEROUGA NOUREDINE

9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 26.36 10 43.79 +03.91

11 4/U23 120
KERLEAU THIBAULT
MAHE CLEMENT

5609 - CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BAUD 28.68 11 47.03 +07.15

C2 Homme U18 (C2HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

1 1/U18 111
NOGUES ELOUAN
IANOTTO TIMEO

1712 - CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS 26.75 2 43.35 00.00

2 2/U18 114
PISCHEK JAN GABIN
DIDIER THEO

8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 26.24 1 44.42 +01.07

3 3/U18 115
BIENASSIS ROBIN
DELEPLANCQUE PAUL

8604/8606 - CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS/VALLEE VONNE CK27.27 3 45.19 +01.84

4 4/U18 113
PIQUES JOCELYN
BREISCH YOAN

3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 28.21 4 46.39 +03.04

5 5/U18 112
FIDON NOLANN
LE GUENNEC LOIG

7705 - TORCY CK 28.29 5 46.43 +03.08

6 6/U18 116
AUVOLAT GABRIEL
PICHARD EMILE

8501/7209 - CK FONTENAY LE COMTE/CK CLUB FERTOIS29.99 6 49.21 +05.86

K1 Dame (K1D) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/M35 108 BREN CLAIRE 8604 - CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS 25.45 3 42.10 00.00
2 1/U34 102 LEBOUC LISA 4921 - ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 25.69 5 42.20 +00.10
3 1/U23 100 LACOSTE EMMA 2412 - CASTELNAUD EN PERIGORD KC 25.38 2 42.34 +00.24
4 2/U34 103 GAUBERT CLARA 2403 - UNION SPORTIVE NEUVICOISE DE CK 24.95 1 42.49 +00.39
5 3/U34 101 FRESLON PAULINE 4921 - ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 25.45 4 42.62 +00.52
6 2/U23 105 FONTAINE LAURA 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 26.06 8 42.96 +00.86
7 4/U34 107 DUPRAS PHENICIA 0108 - CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 25.92 7 43.04 +00.94
8 3/U23 106 VITALI-GUILBERT EVE 0703 - CK TAIN TOURNON 26.52 10 43.58 +01.48
9 4/U23 99 SARAGAS ELKE 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 25.80 6 43.85 +01.75

10 5/U23 98 GREHAN CECILE 1911 - HAUTE CORREZE KAYAK CLUB 26.09 9 44.02 +01.92
11 6/U23 104 PRADALIER NOA 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 26.75 11 44.33 +02.23
12 7/U23 97 LARBOUILLAT BLANDINE 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 27.24 13 45.47 +03.37
13 8/U23 96 HUSSON COLINE 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 27.06 12 1:03.04 +20.94

K1 Dame U18 (K1DU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 90 KOUBAITI NORA 8606 - VALLEE VONNE CK 27.50 2 45.46 00.00
2 2/U18 86 PROCESSE ELINA 3105 - VENERQUE EAUX VIVES 27.48 1 45.58 +00.12
3 3/U18 91 PEREZ JUDITH 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 27.91 5 45.69 +00.23
4 4/U18 89 DESMERGER CAMILLE 3804 - CLUB CK VIENNE 28.30 6 45.87 +00.41
5 5/U18 87 HUIBAN-DESCOFFRE CAROLE 9202 - BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 27.65 3 45.90 +00.44
6 6/U18 88 ROULAND MARINE 4421 - NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 28.41 7 46.79 +01.33
7 7/U18 92 LLORET LINARES LUNA 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 27.82 4 46.81 +01.35



8 8/U18 84 MAGNIEZ RACHEL 3105 - VENERQUE EAUX VIVES 29.39 8 48.17 +02.71
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Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

9 9/U18 85 AUBRY ANAËLLE 5806 - U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARCEL RENAUD30.81 9 49.99 +04.53

K1 Homme (K1H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U34 79 BAROUH MAXENCE 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 21.59 1 36.56 00.00
2 1/U23 75 BLAIS ELIAS 7211 - FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES 21.82 3 36.66 +00.10
3 2/U34 81 MORET HUGUES 4409 - GETIGNE CK 22.13 4 36.67 +00.11
4 3/U34 80 BARONE LUCA 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 21.66 2 36.77 +00.21
5 2/U23 72 MONJANEL CLEMENT 1911 - HAUTE CORREZE KAYAK CLUB 22.65 9 37.04 +00.48
6 4/U34 76 REBOUL AUGUSTIN 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 22.24 5 37.69 +01.13
7 5/U34 67 COMBE CORENTIN 1911 - HAUTE CORREZE KAYAK CLUB 22.56 8 37.71 +01.15
8 3/U23 69 DOREAU TITOUAN 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 22.47 6 37.83 +01.27
9 4/U23 71 TOSTAIN DIMITRI 7705 - TORCY CK 22.76 10 38.19 +01.63

10 5/U23 59 VASSEUR MATTHEO 2502 - LA GAULOISE CK MONTBELIARD 22.89 12 38.20 +01.64
11 6/U23 70 BONNARD RAPHAEL 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 22.51 7 38.21 +01.65
12 7/U23 77 DURRACQ AXEL 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 22.96 13 38.46 +01.90
13 6/U34 61 WEHMER YVES 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 23.31 16 38.56 +02.00
14 7/U34 64 GUIZIOU MAXENCE 3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 22.97 14 38.66 +02.10
15 8/U23 63 WICHE ETIENNE 0108 - CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 23.51 19 39.12 +02.56
15 1/M35 78 BONNETAIN QUENTIN 0708 - V.P.A. PONT D'ARC 23.32 17 39.12 +02.56
17 9/U23 68 HRAIBA ADAM 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 22.84 11 39.16 +02.60
18 10/U23 57 MAHE CLEMENT 3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 23.56 20 39.54 +02.98
19 11/U23 62 BEAULANDE NOEL LEANDRE 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 23.30 15 39.58 +03.02
20 12/U23 58 ROUBINET AURELIEN 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 23.92 21 39.74 +03.18
21 13/U23 60 MIGLINIEKS JULES 2403 - UNION SPORTIVE NEUVICOISE DE CK 23.45 18 39.95 +03.39
22 2/M35 65 DURAND MATHIEU 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 24.43 22 40.45 +03.89
23 3/M35 66 CARRE CYRILLE 8901 - OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 25.01 23 40.74 +04.18

/U23 73 GEORGEON CORENTIN 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK Abs Abs

K1 Homme U18 (K1HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 47 NOGUES ELOUAN 1712 - CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS 22.41 1 38.17 00.00
1 1/U18 50 ARNOULD ANTOINE 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 22.82 3 38.17 00.00
3 3/U18 53 PELLISSIER HUGO 1611 - CK AUBETERRE 22.62 2 38.53 +00.36
4 4/U18 48 CAVROIS ROBIN 0108 - CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 23.48 4 39.57 +01.40
5 5/U18 51 PAGES LOUIS 3704 - C.O.C.C.K. CHINON 23.59 5 39.62 +01.45
6 6/U18 37 ARNOULD CLEMENT 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 23.60 6 39.64 +01.47
7 7/U18 44 SCHOEPFER WALTER DIMITRI 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 24.31 10 39.99 +01.82
8 8/U18 41 KLICHAMER--JANUEL IVANN 5806 - U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARCEL RENAUD23.99 8 40.03 +01.86
9 9/U18 49 ROPERS NOAH 2206 - LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 23.94 7 40.04 +01.87

10 10/U18 43 FOUCHER HUGO 5302 - CK LAVAL 24.16 9 40.08 +01.91
11 11/U18 39 AMIR-TAHMASSEB TIMOTHEE CYRUS 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 24.70 15 40.68 +02.51
12 12/U18 46 NIKIEMA-SCHWARZ NOA 9202 - BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 24.35 11 40.86 +02.69
13 13/U18 45 ARENS LOUIS 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 24.68 13 41.04 +02.87
14 14/U18 40 GRONDIN FELIX 4421 - NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 24.69 14 41.20 +03.03
15 15/U18 38 FIDON NOLANN 7705 - TORCY CK 24.95 16 41.49 +03.32
16 16/U18 52 FRANCOIS SIFFERT ALBAN 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 24.46 12 42.09 +03.92

/U18 42 MAHE MALIK 2206 - LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK Abs Abs

Ouvreur (Ouvreur) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 2 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 24.15 1 40.36 00.00
2 1/U15 1 LE GUENNEC LOIG 7705 - TORCY CK 24.49 2 40.70 +00.34
3 1/U23 3 KERLEAU THIBAULT 5609 - CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BAUD 25.67 3 44.59 +04.23
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C1 Homme (C1H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U23 33 ZANNI MATTEO 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 26.24 4 42.91 00.00
2 2/U23 26 PASSERNIG LOUIS 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 26.17 1 43.14 +00.23
3 1/U34 27 KLATT ETIENNE 8402 - JEUNE CK AVIGNONNAIS 26.22 3 43.54 +00.63
4 2/U34 28 PERREAU MATHIS 7705 - TORCY CK 26.18 2 43.75 +00.84
5 3/U34 24 RUIZ ANTHONY 2417 - ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 27.53 5 44.99 +02.08
6 4/U34 22 DESEUSTE PIERRE 3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 27.80 6 47.61 +04.70

/U23 21 QUENAULT RAPHAEL 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR Abs Abs
/U23 25 CHEVALLIER JEAN 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE Abs Abs

C1 Homme U18 (C1HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 16 CANEVET YANN 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 27.45 1 45.31 00.00
2 2/U18 9 AUVOLAT GABRIEL 8501 - CK FONTENAY LE COMTE 27.72 2 47.20 +01.89
3 3/U18 13 BREISCH YOAN 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 28.16 3 47.33 +02.02
4 4/U18 8 DINALLY ILYAN 7705 - TORCY CK 28.65 4 47.93 +02.62
5 5/U18 6 FLOUVAT TOM 6102 - PL ARGENTAN CANOË KAYAK 29.44 5 48.64 +03.33
6 6/U18 7 DIDIER THEO 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 30.81 6 49.31 +04.00

C2 Homme (C2H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

1 1/U34 125
PASSERNIG LOUIS
PERREAU MATHIS

6803/7705 - C.K. APACH COLMAR/TORCY CK 25.28 1 41.50 00.00

2 1/U23 123
TOSTAIN DIMITRI
PAYEN JEROME

7705 - TORCY CK 26.19 2 42.90 +01.40

3 2/U23 121
GAUD THOMAS
ZEROUGA NOUREDINE

9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 26.70 3 44.63 +03.13

4 3/U23 119
QUENAULT RAPHAEL
CHEVALLIER JEAN

6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 26.99 4 44.83 +03.33

5 4/U23 120
KERLEAU THIBAULT
MAHE CLEMENT

5609 - CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BAUD 28.13 5 46.24 +04.74

/U34 128
SAUTEUR NICOLAS
VIENS THEO

2415/8404 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE/CLUB CK L'ISLOISAbs Abs

K1 Dame (K1D) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U23 105 FONTAINE LAURA 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 25.75 2 42.54 00.00
2 1/U34 107 DUPRAS PHENICIA 0108 - CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 25.64 1 42.85 +00.31
3 2/U23 99 SARAGAS ELKE 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 25.94 3 43.02 +00.48
4 3/U23 106 VITALI-GUILBERT EVE 0703 - CK TAIN TOURNON 26.62 5 43.55 +01.01
5 4/U23 98 GREHAN CECILE 1911 - HAUTE CORREZE KAYAK CLUB 26.40 4 44.28 +01.74
6 5/U23 104 PRADALIER NOA 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 27.15 6 44.49 +01.95
7 6/U23 97 LARBOUILLAT BLANDINE 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 27.80 7 45.27 +02.73
8 7/U23 96 HUSSON COLINE 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 28.91 8 46.89 +04.35

K1 Dame U18 (K1DU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 92 LLORET LINARES LUNA 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 28.19 1 46.22 00.00
2 2/U18 88 ROULAND MARINE 4421 - NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 28.60 2 48.14 +01.92
3 3/U18 84 MAGNIEZ RACHEL 3105 - VENERQUE EAUX VIVES 29.35 3 48.41 +02.19
4 4/U18 85 AUBRY ANAËLLE 5806 - U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARCEL RENAUD29.81 4 55.92 +09.70

K1 Homme (K1H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U23 70 BONNARD RAPHAEL 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 22.62 2 37.86 00.00
2 1/U34 61 WEHMER YVES 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 23.04 7 38.42 +00.56



3 2/U34 64 GUIZIOU MAXENCE 3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 22.93 5 38.44 +00.58
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Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

4 1/M35 78 BONNETAIN QUENTIN 0708 - V.P.A. PONT D'ARC 22.97 6 38.75 +00.89
5 2/U23 62 BEAULANDE NOEL LEANDRE 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 22.80 4 38.81 +00.95
6 3/U23 77 DURRACQ AXEL 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 22.58 1 39.00 +01.14
7 4/U23 63 WICHE ETIENNE 0108 - CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 23.31 8 39.33 +01.47
8 5/U23 58 ROUBINET AURELIEN 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 23.76 9 39.64 +01.78
9 2/M35 65 DURAND MATHIEU 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 24.07 10 39.91 +02.05

10 6/U23 60 MIGLINIEKS JULES 2403 - UNION SPORTIVE NEUVICOISE DE CK 24.20 12 40.27 +02.41
11 3/M35 66 CARRE CYRILLE 8901 - OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 24.08 11 40.91 +03.05
12 7/U23 68 HRAIBA ADAM 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 22.80 3 40.93 +03.07
13 8/U23 57 MAHE CLEMENT 3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 27.20 13 43.02 +05.16

K1 Homme U18 (K1HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 43 FOUCHER HUGO 5302 - CK LAVAL 23.97 1 39.60 00.00
2 2/U18 49 ROPERS NOAH 2206 - LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 24.63 6 40.36 +00.76
3 3/U18 41 KLICHAMER--JANUEL IVANN 5806 - U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARCEL RENAUD24.33 3 40.62 +01.02
4 4/U18 38 FIDON NOLANN 7705 - TORCY CK 24.74 7 41.17 +01.57
5 5/U18 52 FRANCOIS SIFFERT ALBAN 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 24.48 5 41.33 +01.73
6 6/U18 45 ARENS LOUIS 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 24.39 4 41.50 +01.90
7 7/U18 40 GRONDIN FELIX 4421 - NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 24.80 8 41.52 +01.92

/U18 39 AMIR-TAHMASSEB TIMOTHEE CYRUS 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 24.29 2 Abd
/U18 46 NIKIEMA-SCHWARZ NOA 9202 - BAC CK SEVRES ISSY Abs Abs
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C1 Homme (C1H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

/U34 22 DESEUSTE PIERRE 3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN Abs Abs

C1 Homme U18 (C1HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 8 DINALLY ILYAN 7705 - TORCY CK 28.47 1 47.02 00.00
2 2/U18 6 FLOUVAT TOM 6102 - PL ARGENTAN CANOË KAYAK 28.97 2 47.73 +00.71
3 3/U18 7 DIDIER THEO 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 30.51 4 49.13 +02.11
4 4/U18 13 BREISCH YOAN 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 30.43 3 52.47 +05.45

K1 Dame (K1D) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U23 104 PRADALIER NOA 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 26.79 1 44.48 00.00
2 2/U23 97 LARBOUILLAT BLANDINE 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 27.73 2 45.91 +01.43
3 3/U23 96 HUSSON COLINE 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 27.94 3 46.69 +02.21

K1 Dame U18 (K1DU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 84 MAGNIEZ RACHEL 3105 - VENERQUE EAUX VIVES 29.57 1 48.80 00.00
2 2/U18 85 AUBRY ANAËLLE 5806 - U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARCEL RENAUD30.97 2 51.74 +02.94

K1 Homme (K1H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U23 77 DURRACQ AXEL 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 22.65 1 38.36 00.00
2 2/U23 58 ROUBINET AURELIEN 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 23.65 6 39.00 +00.64
3 3/U23 68 HRAIBA ADAM 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 23.41 2 39.04 +00.68
4 4/U23 57 MAHE CLEMENT 3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 23.50 4 39.30 +00.94
5 5/U23 60 MIGLINIEKS JULES 2403 - UNION SPORTIVE NEUVICOISE DE CK 23.48 3 39.40 +01.04
6 1/M35 66 CARRE CYRILLE 8901 - OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE 24.16 8 40.27 +01.91
7 2/M35 65 DURAND MATHIEU 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 24.07 7 40.73 +02.37
8 6/U23 63 WICHE ETIENNE 0108 - CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 23.51 5 42.46 +04.10

K1 Homme U18 (K1HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 52 FRANCOIS SIFFERT ALBAN 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 24.01 1 40.19 00.00
2 2/U18 45 ARENS LOUIS 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 24.07 3 40.40 +00.21
3 3/U18 38 FIDON NOLANN 7705 - TORCY CK 24.01 2 40.48 +00.29
4 4/U18 40 GRONDIN FELIX 4421 - NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 24.16 4 41.05 +00.86

/U18 39 AMIR-TAHMASSEB TIMOTHEE CYRUS 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES Abs Abs
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C1 Dame (C1D) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U34 144 GAUBERT ELSA 3311 - CK CLUB LE TEICH 28.59 1 46.52 00.00
2 1/U23 143 FONTAINE LAURA 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 28.60 2 46.73 +00.21
3 2/U23 141 VITALI-GUILBERT EVE 0703 - CK TAIN TOURNON 29.18 3 47.69 +01.17
4 3/U23 142 BEZIAT MARGOT 3105 - VENERQUE EAUX VIVES 30.32 4 49.25 +02.73

C1 Dame U18 (C1DU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 138 FOUROTTE CAMILLE 5807 - UNION SPORTIVE CHARITOISE 30.29 1 50.55 00.00
2 2/U18 134 PEREZ JUDITH 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 31.54 2 52.21 +01.66
3 3/U18 135 TCHAO SARAH 2403 - UNION SPORTIVE NEUVICOISE DE CK 32.11 3 53.37 +02.82
4 4/U18 136 HUIBAN-DESCOFFRE CAROLE 9202 - BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 32.49 4 53.60 +03.05
5 5/U18 137 KOUBAITI NORA 8606 - VALLEE VONNE CK 33.24 6 53.71 +03.16
6 6/U18 133 BEAUDUCEL ANGELINE 2214 - C.K.C PLANCOET 33.41 7 54.98 +04.43
7 7/U18 132 BIDAULT YAELLE 2214 - C.K.C PLANCOET 32.97 5 1:16.17 +25.62

C1 Homme (C1H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U34 29 SAUTEUR NICOLAS 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 24.88 1 42.09 00.00
2 2/U34 32 FERRION CHARLES 6102 - PL ARGENTAN CANOË KAYAK 25.32 2 42.14 +00.05
3 3/U34 34 VIENS THEO 8404 - CLUB CK L'ISLOIS 25.81 5 42.97 +00.88
4 4/U34 31 TROUBADY PIERRE 2417 - ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 25.39 3 42.98 +00.89
5 5/U34 27 KLATT ETIENNE 8402 - JEUNE CK AVIGNONNAIS 25.73 4 43.48 +01.39
6 1/U23 26 PASSERNIG LOUIS 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 26.34 8 43.63 +01.54
7 2/U23 33 ZANNI MATTEO 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 26.06 7 43.67 +01.58
8 6/U34 28 PERREAU MATHIS 7705 - TORCY CK 26.02 6 43.79 +01.70
9 3/U23 23 ROUSSEAU GAETAN 7903 - CK NIORTAIS 26.47 9 44.06 +01.97

10 7/U34 24 RUIZ ANTHONY 2417 - ALP GNP PERIGUEUX 26.84 10 44.09 +02.00

C1 Homme U18 (C1HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 12 PISCHEK JAN GABIN 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 27.35 2 45.49 00.00
2 2/U18 16 CANEVET YANN 6701 - STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES 27.69 3 46.10 +00.61
3 3/U18 17 DELEPLANCQUE PAUL 8606 - VALLEE VONNE CK 27.22 1 46.14 +00.65
4 4/U18 11 BIENASSIS ROBIN 8604 - CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS 28.18 5 46.47 +00.98
5 5/U18 14 NIKIEMA-SCHWARZ NOA 9202 - BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 28.51 6 46.55 +01.06
6 6/U18 10 PICHARD EMILE 7209 - CK CLUB FERTOIS 28.53 7 47.01 +01.52
7 7/U18 9 AUVOLAT GABRIEL 8501 - CK FONTENAY LE COMTE 28.09 4 47.26 +01.77

C2 Homme (C2H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

1 1/U34 127
TROUBADY PIERRE
MORET HUGUES

2417/4409 - ALP GNP PERIGUEUX/GETIGNE CK 23.74 1 39.77 00.00

2 2/U34 126
COMBE CORENTIN
MONJANEL CLEMENT

1911 - HAUTE CORREZE KAYAK CLUB 24.00 2 39.78 +00.01

3 3/U34 122
RUIZ ANTHONY
KLATT ETIENNE

2417/8402 - ALP GNP PERIGUEUX/JEUNE CK AVIGNONNAIS24.43 3 40.44 +00.67

4 4/U34 125
PASSERNIG LOUIS
PERREAU MATHIS

6803/7705 - C.K. APACH COLMAR/TORCY CK 24.80 5 40.78 +01.01

5 5/U34 129
ROUSSIN MANOEL
ROUSSIN TANGUY

2403 - UNION SPORTIVE NEUVICOISE DE CK 24.75 4 41.03 +01.26

6 6/U34 124
DESEUSTE PIERRE
GUIZIOU MAXENCE

3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 25.95 7 42.26 +02.49

7 1/U23 123
TOSTAIN DIMITRI
PAYEN JEROME

7705 - TORCY CK 25.68 6 42.73 +02.96



8 2/U23 121
GAUD THOMAS
ZEROUGA NOUREDINE

9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 26.04 8 42.96 +03.19
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Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

9 3/U23 119
QUENAULT RAPHAEL
CHEVALLIER JEAN

6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 26.35 9 43.54 +03.77

10 4/U23 120
KERLEAU THIBAULT
MAHE CLEMENT

5609 - CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BAUD 27.57 10 45.58 +05.81

C2 Homme U18 (C2HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

1 1/U18 111
NOGUES ELOUAN
IANOTTO TIMEO

1712 - CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS 25.84 1 43.13 00.00

2 2/U18 116
AUVOLAT GABRIEL
PICHARD EMILE

8501/7209 - CK FONTENAY LE COMTE/CK CLUB FERTOIS26.12 2 43.44 +00.31

3 3/U18 115
BIENASSIS ROBIN
DELEPLANCQUE PAUL

8604/8606 - CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS/VALLEE VONNE CK26.36 4 43.72 +00.59

4 4/U18 113
PIQUES JOCELYN
BREISCH YOAN

3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 26.18 3 43.92 +00.79

5 5/U18 114
PISCHEK JAN GABIN
DIDIER THEO

8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 26.56 5 44.00 +00.87

6 6/U18 112
FIDON NOLANN
LE GUENNEC LOIG

7705 - TORCY CK 27.11 6 44.90 +01.77

K1 Dame (K1D) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U34 102 LEBOUC LISA 4921 - ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 25.33 2 41.95 00.00
2 2/U34 107 DUPRAS PHENICIA 0108 - CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 25.33 1 42.00 +00.05
3 1/U23 100 LACOSTE EMMA 2412 - CASTELNAUD EN PERIGORD KC 25.50 6 42.12 +00.17
4 3/U34 103 GAUBERT CLARA 2403 - UNION SPORTIVE NEUVICOISE DE CK 25.44 4 42.15 +00.20
5 1/M35 108 BREN CLAIRE 8604 - CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS 25.47 5 42.39 +00.44
6 2/U23 105 FONTAINE LAURA 6803 - C.K. APACH COLMAR 25.43 3 42.55 +00.60
7 4/U34 101 FRESLON PAULINE 4921 - ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK 25.76 7 42.96 +01.01
8 3/U23 99 SARAGAS ELKE 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 25.97 8 43.17 +01.22
9 4/U23 106 VITALI-GUILBERT EVE 0703 - CK TAIN TOURNON 26.43 9 43.27 +01.32

10 5/U23 98 GREHAN CECILE 1911 - HAUTE CORREZE KAYAK CLUB 26.67 10 44.42 +02.47

K1 Dame U18 (K1DU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 89 DESMERGER CAMILLE 3804 - CLUB CK VIENNE 27.89 5 46.02 00.00
2 2/U18 91 PEREZ JUDITH 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 27.38 2 46.17 +00.15
3 3/U18 87 HUIBAN-DESCOFFRE CAROLE 9202 - BAC CK SEVRES ISSY 27.32 1 46.19 +00.17
4 4/U18 86 PROCESSE ELINA 3105 - VENERQUE EAUX VIVES 27.61 3 46.20 +00.18
5 5/U18 90 KOUBAITI NORA 8606 - VALLEE VONNE CK 27.95 6 46.30 +00.28
6 6/U18 92 LLORET LINARES LUNA 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 27.87 4 46.69 +00.67
7 7/U18 88 ROULAND MARINE 4421 - NANTES ATLANTIQUE CK 28.01 7 47.46 +01.44

K1 Homme (K1H) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U34 79 BAROUH MAXENCE 2415 - A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE 21.24 1 36.17 00.00
2 2/U34 80 BARONE LUCA 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 21.46 2 36.37 +00.20
3 1/U23 69 DOREAU TITOUAN 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 21.69 3 36.54 +00.37
4 3/U34 81 MORET HUGUES 4409 - GETIGNE CK 22.15 5 36.88 +00.71
5 2/U23 75 BLAIS ELIAS 7211 - FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES 22.12 4 37.16 +00.99
6 3/U23 72 MONJANEL CLEMENT 1911 - HAUTE CORREZE KAYAK CLUB 22.22 7 37.21 +01.04
7 4/U34 76 REBOUL AUGUSTIN 9404 - JOINVILLE EAU VIVE 22.15 6 37.31 +01.14
8 4/U23 70 BONNARD RAPHAEL 1306 - MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK 22.41 8 37.70 +01.53
9 1/M35 78 BONNETAIN QUENTIN 0708 - V.P.A. PONT D'ARC 22.90 11 38.18 +02.01

10 5/U23 71 TOSTAIN DIMITRI 7705 - TORCY CK 22.43 9 38.23 +02.06



11 5/U34 64 GUIZIOU MAXENCE 3501 - KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN 22.92 12 38.38 +02.21
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Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart

12 6/U23 62 BEAULANDE NOEL LEANDRE 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 23.04 13 38.59 +02.42
13 7/U23 59 VASSEUR MATTHEO 2502 - LA GAULOISE CK MONTBELIARD 23.40 15 38.85 +02.68
14 6/U34 67 COMBE CORENTIN 1911 - HAUTE CORREZE KAYAK CLUB 22.53 10 38.92 +02.75
15 7/U34 61 WEHMER YVES 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 23.25 14 39.08 +02.91

K1 Homme U18 (K1HU18) Officiel
Clt Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Inter1 Temps Ecart
1 1/U18 50 ARNOULD ANTOINE 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 23.12 3 38.45 00.00
2 2/U18 47 NOGUES ELOUAN 1712 - CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS 22.88 1 38.51 +00.06
3 3/U18 53 PELLISSIER HUGO 1611 - CK AUBETERRE 22.94 2 38.99 +00.54
4 4/U18 51 PAGES LOUIS 3704 - C.O.C.C.K. CHINON 23.23 4 39.04 +00.59
5 5/U18 48 CAVROIS ROBIN 0108 - CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 23.35 5 39.10 +00.65
6 6/U18 49 ROPERS NOAH 2206 - LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK 23.75 6 39.29 +00.84
7 7/U18 43 FOUCHER HUGO 5302 - CK LAVAL 23.93 7 39.67 +01.22
8 8/U18 37 ARNOULD CLEMENT 3318 - BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK 23.96 8 40.16 +01.71
9 9/U18 44 SCHOEPFER WALTER DIMITRI 8802 - AS GERARDMER CK 24.11 9 40.24 +01.79

10 10/U18 41 KLICHAMER--JANUEL IVANN 5806 - U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARCEL RENAUD24.36 10 40.79 +02.34


